
B.—2b 40

Appropriations for General Government Services,

CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TELEGE. .PHIC—continued.

Item. 7-78.181

£ b. d. £ 8. d.

POSTAL DEPARTMENT—continued.

72
73

74
75

7G

VOTE No. 26—continued.
Head Offices and Stjb Offices—continued.

Sub Offices, Wellington—continued.
Featherston—Postmaster (also Telegraphist £100) ...
Feilding—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £150) ...
Foxton—Postmaster (also Telegraphist £160) ...

Assistant (also Telegraph £100) ' ...
Greytown—

Postmaster (alsoTelegraphist £180) ...
Hutt—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £145) ...
Messenger

Marton—Postmaster (also Telegraphist £160) ...
Masterton—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £36)
Cadet

Otaki—
Postmaster(also Telegraphist £130) ...

Palmerston North—
Postmaster (also Telegraph £160)
Assistant (also Telegraphist £115)

60
35

50
10

60

0
0

0
0

0

0

0

0
0

0

77
78

30
40

0
0

0
0

79 40 0 0

80
81

150
60

0
0

0
0

82 15 0 0

83
64

75
10

0
0

0
0

85

86

87

88

89
90
91
92
93

Sanson—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £140) ...

Turakina—
Postmaster (also Railway Station Master

£52, and Telegraphist £65)
Upper Hutt—Postmaster (also Telegraphist £105) ...
"Waitotara—Postmaster (also Telegraphist £100) ...
"Wanganui—Postmaster (also Telegraphist £100) ...

Clerk
Cadet
Letter Carrier and Messenger
Assistant Letter Carrierand Messenger

Waverley—Postmaster (also Telegraphist £105) ...
45 Country Postmasters

10

15

20

10

175
175
60

100
60

0

0

0

0

0
0
0
0
0

0

0

0

0

0
0
0
0
0

M
95

10
150

0
0

0
0

96

97
98
99

100

Head Office, Napier—
Chief Postmaster (also Registrar Births,

Deaths, and Marriages, £50)
2 Clerks, 1 at £190, and 1 at £135
1 Clerk
Letter Carrier
Letter Carrier

Sub Offices—
Gisborne—

Postmaster
Cadet

Hastings—
Postmaster (also Eailway £60, Tele-

graphist £85)

4,765

325
325
100
120
100

0

0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0
0

101
102

240
60

0
0

0
0

103
10 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

