Appropriations for General Government Services.

${\bf CLASS~III.--POSTAL~AND~TELEGRAPHIC--} {\it continued.}$

Item.			1877–78.					
		£	8.	d.	£	8.	d	
	POSTAL DEPARTMENT—continued.							
	VOTE No. 26—continued. HEAD OFFICES AND SUB OFFICES—continued. Sub Offices, Wellington—continued.							
72	Featherston— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £100)	60	0	0				
73	Feilding—	35	0	o				
70	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £150) Foxton—	90	U	۷				
74 75	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £160) Assistant (also Telegraph £100)	50 10	0	0				
10	Greytown—		U	٦				
76	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £180)	60	0	0				
77	Hutt— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £145)	30	0	0				
78	Messenger	40	0	0				
79	Marton— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £160)	40	0	0				
00	Masterton—		^					
80 81	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £36) Cadet	150 60	0	0				
	Otaki—	"	Ů	Ĭ				
82	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £130) Palmerston North—	15	0	0				
83	Postmaster (also Telegraph £160)	75	0	0				
84	Assistant (also Telegraphist £115)	10	0	0				
85	Sanson— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £140) Turakina—	10	0	0				
86	Postmaster (also Railway Station Master £52, and Telegraphist £65)	15	0	0				
87	Upper Hutt— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £105)	20	0	0				
88	Waitotara— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £100)	10	0	o				
	Wanganui—							
89 90	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £100) Clerk	175 175	0	0				
91	Cadet	60	ŏ	ŏ				
92	Letter Carrier and Messenger	100	0	0				
93	Assistant Letter Carrier and Messenger Waverley—	60	0	0				
94	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £105)	10	0	0				
95	45 Country Postmasters	150	0	0				
		4,765	0	0				
96	Head Office, Napier							
90	Chief Postmaster (also Registrar Births, Deaths, and Marriages, £50)	325	0	0				
97	2 Clerks, 1 at £190, and 1 at £135	325	ŏ	0				
98	1 Clerk	100	0	0				
99 100	Letter Carrier Letter Carrier	120 100	0	0				
200	Sub Offices— Gisborne—	100	•	Ĭ				
101	Postmaster	240	0	0				
102	Cadet	60	0	0				
103	Hastings— Postmaster (also Railway £60, Tele-	1						
	graphist £85)	10	0	0				
	- · ·			- 1				